
零件表

備註用量英文名稱零件名稱零件編號件號

 1CAP頂座A055001011

 1PACKING墊片A055002012

 1BUMPER墊片A055003013

 1CYLINDER氣缸A055007014

 1PROTECT WASHER緩衝墊A055044015

 1DRIVER PISTON撞針座A055004016

 1 撞針A075002017

 1SLEEVE槍嘴A055015018

 1 撞針滑座A075001019

 1BUMPER墊片A0550170110

 1GUIDE槍頭座A0550090211

 1BODY SET UNIT主體A0550080312

 1SEAL開關閥墊圈A0550420113

 1VALVE開關閥A0550130114

 1ROD扳機軸A0550120115

 1TRIGGER扳機A0550110116

 1TUBE開關座A0550140117

 1 槽蓋組合A05501902A18

 1SPRING固定扭簧A0550100119

 1 底座A1200160120

 1 釘模座墊塊A1200190121

 1 釘模調整座A1200150122

 1 釘模座A1200170123

 1 槽座組合A05503401A24

 1SPRING拉簧(槽座下)A0550050125

 1 滑輪固定軸A0550260126

 1 滑輪A0550250127

 1MAGAZINE CLAMP 槽座定位片A0550270128

 2 槽座拉簧A0550230129

 1 軸(槽座)A0550220130

 1 定位軸A0550200131

 1 定位軸壓簧A0550400132

 1 定位架A0550210133

 1 推釘片A0550240134

M5x0.8-204HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT六角承窩螺栓BAC0405202501

ψ28孔用1 C型扣環BAF22802502

ψ3.5x33.71O-RINGO環BAB035337503

ψ3.5x21.41O-RINGO環BAB035214504

ψ2.4x20.81O-RINGO環BAB024208505

ψ2.6x28.21O-RINGO環BAB026282506

M5x0.8-72 六角承窩螺栓配華司BAC0605073507

M5x0.8-144 六角承窩螺栓配華司BAC0405142508

ψ2.5-182SPRING PIN彈簧銷BAA025018509

ψ2.4*ψ11.82O-RINGO環BAB024118510

ψ42 E型扣環BAF10402511

M6x1-252HEX.SOC.HDLESS.BOLT無頭承窩螺釘BAC0306252512

M8x1.25-201HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT六角承窩螺栓BAC0408202513

M6x1-201HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT六角承窩螺栓BAC0406202514

ψ3-142SPRING PIN彈簧銷BAA030014515

M10x1.52LOCK NUT防鬆螺帽A11802901516

ψ3-204SPRING PIN彈簧銷BAA030020517

M10x1.5-552HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT六角承窩螺栓BAC0410552518

ψ2.5-121SPRING PIN彈簧銷BAA025012519

ψ3-102SPRING PIN彈簧銷BAA030010520

M10 (鍍氬)2SPRING WASHER彈簧墊圈BAE01101521

1/4"-18NPT->1/4"

-19PT

1AIR PLUG ADAPTOR轉接頭BAI1305522

 1  BAI0404-B523

日式規格1Air plug快速接頭A00100801524

501

1

2

3

502

503

4

6

7
8

507

507

11

5

24
524

523

522
12

13

14
510

511

15

511
16

17

509

20

21

22

23

518

19

515

512

9

10

508

504

505

506

SP50-10B-L 

2022.10.24

521

516

513
514

517

517
28

25

26

519

509

18

29

27

31

33

30

32

34

35

520


